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Polina Akhmetzyanova, Russia / Belgium

Alex Anikina, Russia / UK

Josefin Arnell, Sweden / The Netherlands
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Elena Artemenko, Russia

Andrés Baron, Colombia / France

268

88

Feiko Beckers, The Netherlands

90

Fritz Hendrik Berndsen, Iceland

David Bernstein, USA / Germany / The Netherlands
Vilté Brazitunaite, Lithuania

216
92

Johannes Buttner, Germany

286
94

Sofia Caesar, Brazil / Belgium

Clément Carat, France / Spain

Sabrina Chou, UK/ USA

Victor Ruiz Colomer, Spain

Violet Dennison, USA

Kasia Fudakowski, UK / The Netherlands

Martino Genchi, ltaly

Riccardo Giacconi, ltaly

llya Grishaey, Russia

1950,
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106
272
172
220

152
98

Styrmir Orn Gudmundsson, Iceland

Thomas Hamén, Sweden / UK

Olivia Hernaiz, Belgium / UK
Joe Highton, UK

Patrick Hough, Ireland / UK

Hillevi Cecilia Hogstrom, Sweden / Iceland

Marc Johnson, France

Bram De Jonghe, Belgium / The Netherlands

Lev Kazachenko, The Netherlands

Hazel Kiling, Turkey

Jonna Kina, Finland
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294
110
106
238
296

274
222

224
228
154

L Michael Liani, Israel

Wayne Lim, Singapore
Sasha Litvintseva, Russia / UK

Ariane Loze, Belgium

Eli Maria Lundgaard, Norway / Sweden

M Diego Marcon, ltaly

Natalie Maximova, Russia

Ryts Monet, Italy / Austria

N Sofia Albina Novikoff Unger, Denmark / UK

P Mila PanicC, Bosnia and Herzegovina / Germany

Vasilis Papageorgiou, Greece

Anna Pavlova, Russia

Helge Peters, Germany

156
158
276
160
278

230
162
280

164

232
166
282
94

R Sybren Renema, The Netherlands / UK
Diana Rubinstein, Russia

Radna Rumping, The Netherlands

S Namsal Siedlecki, Italy

Tomas Sinkevicius, Lithuania / Sweden

Anastasis Stratakis, Greece

T Diego Tonus, Italy

to kosie, Poland / Finland

U Tomoyuki Ueno, Japan / Germany

Piotr Urbaniec, Poland

Vv Svetlana Vorontsova-Velyaminova, Russia

W Beny Wagner, Germany / USA

Ruth Waters, UK

270,

Roni Weiss, Austria / Israel

284
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286
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170
176

292
290

148
276

104
96

Zoe Williams, UK

Z Yaara Zach, Israel
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Mapk JXOHCOH
Marc Johnson

®OpaHuuna
France

1986
Napwx / Paris
XKueet n pabotaet B KOTOHY, BeHuH /
Lives and works in Cotonou, Benin

www.marcjohnson.fr

O6pasosaHue / Education
2011-2014
HaunoHanbHas BbiCLLAA LWWKOMA
apxvuTekTypbl Mapuwk-Manake / Ecole
Nationale Supérieure d'Architecture
Paris-Malaquais
2006-2011
HaunoHanbHas BbiCLLAA LWKOMA
M3ALLHbIX MCKyccTB, Mapwk / Ecole
Nationale Supérieure des Beaux-arts
de Paris

U36paHHble nepcoHasbHble
BbICTaBKuU /
Selected Solo Exhibitions
2017
YuYu. My3sen uckyccts AHa LLpema
n Mapumn ManeTTu LWpem, asuc,
CLUA / Jan Shrem and Maria Manetti
Shrem Museum of Art, Davis, USA
Rite of Spring. 3 CHA, LLUaToXX1poH,
®paHumsa / Chateaugiron, France
2016
fecund lacuna. La Maréchalerie,
Bepcanb / Versailles

NU36paHHble rpynnoBbie
BbiCTaBKku U pectuBanu /
Selected Group Exhibitions
and Festivals
2018
Midnight Shorts. KuHodecTtmBanb
«CaHpaHey, MNapk-Cutn, CLUA /
Sundance Film Festival, Park City, USA
2016
New Frontier. KnHodectmBanb «CaH-
a3Hcey, Mapk-Cutk, CLUA / Sundance
Film Festival, Park City, USA
5-a MockoBcKas mexxayHapoaHas
6ueHHane MosoA0ro ckyccraea /
5" Moscow International Biennale for
Young Art
2015
Berlinale Shorts. 65-u bepanHckum
MexxkayHapoaHbIn KUHOpecTuBanb /
65 Berlin International Film Festival
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YnbTpagpuoner/
Ultraviolet, 2018

4K-Bnaeo. 9 MUH.
NpepocTaBneHO XYA0XKHUKOM /
4K video, 9'. Courtesy of the artist

B Tponnyeckom necy TannaHga
noj BO34eUCcTBUEM Y/bTpa-
$UOoNeToBbIX TYYEHN XKEeHLMUHA
no umMeHu KaH4yaHa npaKkTUKyeT
ByAYy Ha CKOprNMoOHax.

«YnoTpaduoneT» npurnawlaeTt

Hac K BCTpe4ye C MHbIMU popMaM¥
YXU3HU U ONbITa, BKAKOYanA Takue
TeMbl, KaK «MeXXBugosoe obLie-
HUe», «COBMECTHOE BbDKUBaHUEN,
«AHTPOMOLIEH», «MOCTYE/I0BEK»

U «nereHgbi». «YnoTpaduoneT»
nepepgaer anneropmyeckKoe no-
BeCTBOBaHWe, B KOTOPOM NPUTYaA
U nereHaa passuMBaloTCA B pyTypuU-
CTUYECKOM 3aKoN40BaHHOM MUpe.
CBaA3b YyenoBeka c Agpyrumu Buaa-
MU 60NbLUE HE BOCNPUHUMAETCA
KakK npeo6naparouiee rocnogcreo
YyesioBeKa Ha BepLuMHe NULLeBoun
nupamMuabl, HO KaK rOpU30OHTaNb-
Hbl€ OTHOLUEHUS, B KOTOPbIX BCE
cywiecTBa CYMTaAKOTCA paBHbIMMU.

MK

A woman named Kanchana is using
voodoo on scorpions in a rainforest
at night in Thailand under the
iInfluence of ultraviolet lights.

Ultraviolet invites us to an
encounter with other forms

of life and experiences involving
themes of inter-species sociability,
collaborative survival, the Anthropo-
cene, the Posthuman and the Fable.
Ultraviolet conveys an allegorical
narrative in which the parable and
the fable unfold in a futuristic and
enchanted world. The connection
between human and other species
IS no longer seen in the dominant
verticality of mankind at the top

of the food chain, but rather as a
horizontal relationship where all
beings are considered equal.

MJ

Xyno>XHuKmK / Artists

OcHosHoM npoekT / Main Project
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